DOWNTOWN MANHATTAN 14  Lower East Side 70
Kosher is hip: New York and
Statue of Liberty 16 the Jewish avant-garde 72
Etlis Island 18  Katz's Delicatessen 74
Staten Island Ferry 20 East Village 76
Battery Park, Robert F. Wagner Jr Park 22 Manhattan Bridge 78
Museum of Jewish Heritage - New York's Graffiti 80
a Living Memorial to the Holocaust 24 Greenwich Village 82
Alexander Hamilton U.S. Custom House 26  Romance in small doses: Sex and the City 84
South Street Seaport Historic District 28  Return of the spirits:
Wall Street, New York Stock Exchange (NYSE} 30 the Village Halloween Parade 86
The financial center of the world 32  Gay Pride: New York over the rainbow 88
Federal Hall National Memorial Building 34 Union Square 90
Trinity Church 36  Gramercy Park Historic District 92
World Financial Center (WFC) 38 Madison Square Park 9%
“Nine Eleven” 40 Flatiron Buitding 96
World Trade Center Site (Ground Zero) 42 Chelsea 98
St Paul's Chapel 44 Artand the art of life in New York 100
Woolworth Building 46  Chelsea Hotel 102
Newspaper Row: Meatpacking District 104
“All the News That’s Fit to Print” 48  Joyce Theater 106
Brooklyn Bridge 50 High Line Park 108
Civic Center 56
TriBeCa 58 MIDTOWN 110
Chinatown 60
Soho 62 Madison Sgquare Garden 112
Art and architecture in cast-iron frames 64  Empire State Building M4
Little Italy 66  Skyscrapers and skywalkers 116
Pizza, pasta and parades: The Morgan Library & Museum 118
the San Gennaro Festival in Little Italy 68  New York Public Library, Bryant Park 120

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1247176541

I
digitalisiert durch F
|B


http://d-nb.info/1247176541

Grand Central Terminal
Chrysler Building
City lights - after hours
570 Lexington Avenue
United Nations Headquarter
Trump World Tower
Park Avenue
Waldorf-Astoria Hotel
St. Patrick’s Cathedral
Citygroup Center, Lipstick, Sony Tower
Broadway
Showtime: Live on Broadway
Times Square
Hot dogs on every corner
Avenue of the Americas (Sixth Avenue)
New York fashion:
runways, rags and riches
Fifth Avenue
Rockefeller Center
Top of the Rock
Art Déco: decorative art in architecture
Radio City Music Hall
Soundtrack of the city:
Sinatra’s “New York, New York”
All things expensive and beautiful:
shopping in New York
Museum of Modern Art (MoMA)
Trump Tower
Grand Army Plaza, Plaza Hotel

122
124
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
140
142
144
146
152
164

156
158
160
162
164
166

168

170
172
174
176

Vanishing point of dreams and aspirations:

New York's skyline
Carnegie Hall
Columbus Circle, Time Warner Center

CENTRAL PARK
AND UPPER EAST SIDE

Bloomingdale's
Strawberry Fields forever:
John Lennon’s dream
Central Park
Metropolitan Museum of Art
Frick Coltection
Whitney Museum of American Art
Solomon R. Guggenheim Museum
East Harlem
East Side Story: Hispanics in New York

UPPER WEST SIDE, HARLEM
AND NORTHERN MANHATTAN

Lincoln Center for the Performing Arts
Metropolitan Opera House
Bagel, burger & Zabar's:

New York culinary delights
American Museum of Natural History
Columbia University, Cathedral of

St John the Divine

178
184
186

188

190

192
194
200
202
204
206
208
210

212

214
216

218
220

222

The Cloisters

Harlem

Abyssinian Baptist Church

Harlem shuffle: faith, hope and jazz
125th Street

Apollo Theatre

OUTER BOROUGHS

DUMBO
Brooklyn Heights
Coney Island
Queens
The Bronx
Heroes in pinstripes:
the New York Yankees
Bronx Zoo, New York Botanical Garden
A long way home:
the New York City Marathon

224
226
228
230
232
234

236

238
240
242
244
246

248
250

252



