DOWNTOWN MANHATTAN		Lower East Side	
		Kosher is hip: New York and	
Statue of Liberty	16	the Jewish avant-garde	72
Ellis Island	18	Katz's Delicatessen	74
Staten Island Ferry	20	East Village	76
Battery Park, Robert F. Wagner Jr Park	22	Manhattan Bridge	78
Museum of Jewish Heritage –		New York's Graffiti	80
a Living Memorial to the Holocaust	24	Greenwich Village	82
Alexander Hamilton U.S. Custom House	26	Romance in small doses: Sex and the City	84
South Street Seaport Historic District	28	Return of the spirits:	
Wall Street, New York Stock Exchange (NYSE)	30	the Village Halloween Parade	86
The financial center of the world	32	Gay Pride: New York over the rainbow	88
Federat Hall National Memoriat Building	34	Union Square	90
Trinity Church	36	Gramercy Park Historic District	92
World Financial Center (WFC)	38	Madison Square Park	94
"Nine Eleven"	40	Flatiron Building	96
World Trade Center Site (Ground Zero)	42	Chelsea	98
St Paul's Chapel	44	Art and the art of life in New York	100
Woolworth Building	46	Chelsea Hotel	102
Newspaper Row:		Meatpacking District	104
"All the News That's Fit to Print"	48	Joyce Theater	108
Brooklyn Bridge	50	High Line Park	108
Civic Center	56		
TriBeCa	58	MIDTOWN	110
Chinatown	60		
Soho	62	Madison Square Garden	112
Art and architecture in cast-iron frames	64	Empire State Building	114
Little Italy	66	Skyscrapers and skywalkers	116
Pizza, pasta and parades:		The Morgan Library & Museum	118
the San Gennaro Festival in Little Italy	68	New York Public Library, Bryant Park	120



Grand Central Terminal	122	Vanishing point of dreams and aspirations:		The Cloisters	224
Chrysler Building	124	New York's skyline	178	Harlem	226
City lights – after hours	126	Carnegie Hall	184	Abyssinian Baptist Church	228
570 Lexington Avenue	128	Columbus Circle, Time Warner Center	186	Harlem shuffle: faith, hope and jazz	230
United Nations Headquarter	130			125th Street	232
Trump World Tower	132	CENTRAL PARK		Apollo Theatre	234
Park Avenue	134	AND UPPER EAST SIDE	188		
Waldorf-Astoria Hotel	136			OUTER BOROUGHS	236
St. Patrick's Cathedral	138	Bloomingdale's	190		
Citygroup Center, Lipstick, Sony Tower	140	Strawberry Fields forever:		DUMB0	238
Broadway	142	John Lennon's dream	192	Brooklyn Heights	240
Showtime: Live on Broadway	144	Central Park	194	Coney Island	242
Times Square	146	Metropolitan Museum of Art	200	Queens	244
Hot dogs on every corner	152	Frick Collection	202	The Bronx	246
Avenue of the Americas (Sixth Avenue)	154	Whitney Museum of American Art	204	Heroes in pinstripes:	
New York fashion:		Solomon R. Guggenheim Museum	206	the New York Yankees	248
runways, rags and riches	156	East Harlem	208	Bronx Zoo, New York Botanical Garden	250
Fifth Avenue	158	East Side Story: Hispanics in New York	210	A long way home:	
Rockefeller Center	160			the New York City Marathon	252
Top of the Rock	162	UPPER WEST SIDE, HARLEM			
Art Déco: decorative art in architecture	164	AND NORTHERN MANHATTAN	212		
Radio City Music Hall	166				
Soundtrack of the city:		Lincoln Center for the Performing Arts	214		
Sinatra's "New York, New York"	168	Metropolitan Opera House	216		
All things expensive and beautiful:		Bagel, burger & Zabar's:			
shopping in New York	170	New York culinary delights	218		
Museum of Modern Art (MoMA)	172	American Museum of Natural History	220		
Trump Tower	174	Columbia University, Cathedral of			
Grand Army Plaza, Plaza Hotel	176	St John the Divine	222		